
 
 

 
Ysleta Independent School District 

Athletics Office 
Middle School Volleyball 

2022-2023 
Martin Segovia 

 Director of Athletics 
June 22, 2022 

Game Time:  Saturdays:  7th Grade at 9:00 am 
           8th Grade Follows 

          Unless otherwise indicated. 
     Weekdays:  7th Grade at 5:30 pm 
            8th Grade Follows 
Last named team  is home team. 
 (Star) Denotes Di vision Games. 
YWLA, denotes Young Women’s Leadership Academy 
  

 
 
 

Monday, July 25 
Coaches pre-season meeting and clinic 
 
Monday, August 1 
First day of practice 
 
Saturday, August 6 
Scrimmage 
 
Friday, August 12 
Eligibilities Due by 4:00 pm 
 
 
Saturday, August 13 
Del Valle MS @ Wiggs MS 
Haskins  @ Bel Air 
Canutillo  @ Riverside 
GEMS  @ YWLA 
Parkland   @ Guillen MS 
Bobby Joe Hill @ Hanks MS 
Clint 1  @ Ysleta MS 
Hornedo  @ Eastwood Knolls 
Brown  @ Eastwood MS 
 
Saturday, August 20 
*Del Valle MS @ Eastwood MS 
*Bel Air MS @  Parkland MS 
*YWLA  @ Riverside MS 
*Hanks MS @ Ysleta MS 
Eastwood Knolls BYE 
 
Saturday, August 27 
*Eastwood MS @ Bel Air MS 
*Parkland MS @ Del Valle MS 
*Riverside MS @  Hanks MS 
*Ysleta MS @ Eastwood Knolls  
YWLA   BYE 
 
 
 
 
 

Thursday, September 1 
*Bel Air MS @ Del Valle MS 
*Eastwood MS @ Parkland MS 
*Eastwood Knolls @ YWLA 
*Ysleta MS @  Riverside MS 
Hanks MS BYE 
 
Saturday, September 10 
*Parkland MS @ Bel Air MS 
*Eastwood @ Del Valle MS  
*Riverside MS @ Eastwood Knolls 
*Hanks MS @ YWLA 
Ysleta MS BYE 
 
Saturday, September 17 
*Bel Air MS @ Eastwood MS 
*Del Valle MS @ Parkland MS 
*Eastwood Knolls @ Hanks MS 
*YWLA  @ Ysleta MS 
Riverside MS BYE 
 
 
Wed, Th, Sat, September 21, 22, 24 
DISTRICT TOURNAMENT 
Higher Seed will host throughout the tournament 
DIVISION I 
DIVISION II  
 
 


